
Generation Travel  
Tel. 01642 714918 email admin@generationtravel.co.uk 

 

 

School Bus Timetable 

 

Acklam – Stokesley School 322R 
 

Bluebell, Acklam 07.35 Stokesley School                   Arrive 
                                             Depart 

15.20 
15.35 

Coronation Public House 07.40 Nunthorpe 15.45 

Art College, Green Lane 7.45 Marton Road 15.50 

The Derby 7.55 The Derby 15.55 

Marton Road 8.00 Art College, Green Lane 16.05 

Nunthorpe 8.05 Coronation Public Lane 16.10 

Stokesley School 8.30 Bluebell, Acklam 16.15 

 
 
 

 

Stainton – Stokesley School 323R 
 

Stainton Hotel 07.50 Stokesley School                   Arrive 
Depart 

15.20 
15.35 

Hemlington Hall Road 07.53 Poole Roundabout 15.40 

Newham Way 07.56 Brass Castle Lane 15.43 

Bonnygrove Way 08.00 Turnberry Way 15.47 

Mount Pleasant 08.02 Lingfield 15.50 

Coulby Farm Way 08.04 Coulby Farm Way 15.51 

Lingfield 08.05 Mount Pleasant 15.53 

Turnberry Way 08.08 Bonnygrove Way 15.55 

Brass Castle Lane 08.13 Newham Way 15.59 

Poole Roundabout 08.15 Hemlington Hall Road 16.02 

Stokesley School 08.20 Stainton Hotel 16.05 

 
 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE 322R AND THE 323R ARE SERVICE RUNS,  

THEREFORE THE COST IS £2 SINGLE AND £3 RETURN. 
 
 


